
Panel Track 1 Panel Track 2 Panel Track 3 Special Events/Activities

1:30 PM ConSuite Video: Grilled Cheese
Available on YouTube/Facebook

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM ConSuite Video: Pizza Favorites
Available on YouTube/Facebook

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM ConSuite Video: Specialty Pizzas
Available on YouTube/Facebook

5:00 PM

5:30 PM YogaQuest: DW-Inspired Yoga Poses
Suggested Viewing Time

6:00 PM

6:30 PM Opening Ceremonies
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Navigating Nerdy Events in a Virtual Age
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Tracey Maye, MJ Wilke

British Television from 50s-90s
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Greg Bakun,Michael Rogers (M)

The Timeless Child
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Michael Rogers, Stacey Smith? (M),
Kathryn Sullivan, Michael Zecca

The Master: A Retrospective
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Arnold Blumberg, Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson,
Stacey Smith? (M), Michael Zecca

Play MSTie for Me
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Bill Evenson, Charlie Paulson, Michael Rogers

CONsole Room 2021 Programming

FRIDAY, JANUARY 15

Interview with Frazer Hines
**LIVE ONLY** on YouTube/Facebook

Gabriela Santiago (M)

The Future is Inclusive
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook
Taylor Cisco, Amber Raden (M),

Miss Shannan Paul, Kathryn Sullivan

Hats Off to the Doctor
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Emily Chesley, Taylor Cisco, Bruce Rehberg (M)

Classic Time Travel TV Shows
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Arnold Blumberg, Taylor Cisco,
Alex Seymour (M), Kathryn Sullivan

Media Releases During a Pandemic
LIVE on Discord

Arnold Blumberg, Amber Raden (M),
Miss Shannan Paul

Supernatural: A Retrospective
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Hugh Gitlin, Justine Mastin (M), Diana Tonn

Singalong Dance Party
LIVE on Discord

Doctor Who  Trivia
LIVE on Discord

Doctor Whorror
LIVE on Discord

Chris Bahn, Rachel Beise, Taylor Cisco (M), Jeff 
Elston, Bill Evenson, Stacey Smith?, Jim Soos



Panel Track 1 Panel Track 2 Panel Track 3 Special Events/Activities
CONsole Room 2021 Programming

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM YogaQuest: Mindfulness Meditation
Suggested Viewing Time

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

SATURDAY, JANUARY 16

Crafting with Cynthia
LIVE on Discord

Cynthia Porter

Reverend Matt's Monster Science
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Matt Kessen

Traveling with the Doctor
LIVE on Discord

Kathryn Sullivan, MJ Wilke

Comedy through the Chaos, Ep. 5
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Miss Shannan Paul

How Would You Use the TARDIS
LIVE on Discord

Miss Shannan Paul (M), Kathryn Sullivan

Interview with Gareth David-Lloyd
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Stacey Smith? (M)

Distance Con-ing:
Making a Virtual Con Feel More Real

LIVE on YouTube/Facebook
MJ Wilke

Replace a Doctor in an Episode
LIVE on Discord

Taylor Cisco, Hugh Gitlin (M), Michael Zecca

Starship Therapise:
A Reading with the Crew

Available on YouTube/Facebook
Larisa Garski, Justine Mastin

Doctor Who Movie
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, Marcia Franlin,
Stacey Smith? (M), Jason Tucker

Writing Doctor Who
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Arnold Blumberg, Gordon Dymowski,
Stacey Smith?, Kathryn Sullivan (M)

Where Do I Start Watching Classic Who?
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Chris Bahn (M), Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson,
Marcia Franklin, Gabriela Santiago

Star Trek: Picard
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Taylor Cisco, Justine Mastin, Michael Rogers (M),
Miss Shannan Paul

5 Years of Season 8
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Chris Bahn, Arnold Blumberg, Michael Rogers, 
Stacey Smith? (M), Michael Zecca

The Boys
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Tayor Cisco, Hugh Gitlin, Don Kaiser (M),
Alex Seymour, Diana Tonn

Elisabeth Sladen: Sarah Jane and Beyond
Available on YouTube/Facebook
Amber Raden (M), Gabriela Santiago,

Kathryn Sullivan, Jason Tucker

Roadtrip: Supernatural Style
Available on YouTube/Facebook

MJ Wilke

Doctor Who RPG
Limited Group on Roll20

Sign-ups Required:
www.console-room.com/gaming

The Sevateem Presents
"Resurrection Part Two"
Suggested Viewing Time

www.console-room.com/video-room/

Crafting with Cynthia
LIVE on Discord

Cynthia Porter

Disney Live Action Remakes
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Taylor Cisco, Amber Raden (M), Jason Tucker

Pandemics in Doctor Who
Available on YouTube/Facebook
Arnold Blumberg (M), Kris Coulter,

Kathryn Sullivan

Comparing Streaming Services
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Arnold Blumberg, Taylor Cisco, Jason Tucker (M)

Prop Shop
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Taylor Cisco, Natasha Krentz (M), Cynthia Porter

My Best Enemy
Available on YouTube/Facebook

David Barsky, Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson
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10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM Closing Ceremonies
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Yoga Break w/YogaQuest: Con Cool Down
Suggested Viewing Time

6:00 PM

SUNDAY, JANUARY 17

SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!

Crafting with Cynthia
LIVE on Discord

Cynthia Porter

How I Spent My Quarantine
LIVE on Discord

Cynthia Porter, Amber Raden (M),
Gabriela Santiago

A Conversation with
Doctor Who  Convention Runners

LIVE on Discord

Staying Fit and Nerdy While at Home
Available on YouTube/Facebook

MJ Wilke

Lost and Found Episodes
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Bill Evenson, Jeff Elston, Robert Franks

Interview with the Paternoster Gang
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Matt Kessen (M)

Revolution of the Daleks
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Marcia Franklin, Stacey Smith? (M),
Kathryn Sullivan, Michael Zecca

The Mandalorian
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Kris Coulter, Bill Evenson, Don Kaiser (M),
Shaun Lyon, Michael Rogers

Climate Change in Doctor Who
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook

Stacey Smith?, Kathryn Sullivan (M),
Michael Zecca

2021: A Look Forward
LIVE on YouTube/Facebook
Arnold Blumberg, Taylor Cisco

Fandom Cookbooks
Available on YouTube/Facebook

Nick Raden, MJ Wilke

2020 Movie Releases
Available on YouTube/Facebook
Taylor Cisco, Jim Soos, Diana Tonn,

Jason Tucker (M)

40 Years of Season 18
Available on YouTube/Facebook

David Barsky, Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson,
Michael Rogers (M)

Painting with Plasmavores
LIVE on Discord


