	CONsole Room 2021 Programming					
	Panel Track 1	Panel Track 2	Panel Track 3	Special Events/Activities		
RIDAY, J	ANUARY 15					
1:30 PM		Hats Off to the Doctor		ConSuite Video: Grilled Cheese  Available on YouTube/Facebook		
2:00 PM		Available on YouTube/Facebook Emily Chesley, Taylor Cisco, Bruce Rehberg (M)		AVUIIUDIE OII TOUTUDE/T ULEDOON		
2:30 PM						
3:00 PM	Interview with Frazer Hines	Classic Time Travel TV Shows	Media Releases During a Pandemic	ConSuite Video: Pizza Favorites		
	**LIVE ONLY** on YouTube/Facebook	Available on YouTube/Facebook	LIVE on Discord	Available on YouTube/Facebook		
3:30 PM	Gabriela Santiago (M)	Arnold Blumberg, Taylor Cisco, Alex Seymour (M), Kathryn Sullivan	Arnold Blumberg, Amber Raden (M), Miss Shannan Paul			
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM	The Future is Inclusive  LIVE on YouTube/Facebook	Navigating Nerdy Events in a Virtual Age		ConSuite Video: Specialty Pizzas  Available on YouTube/Facebook		
5:00 PM	Taylor Cisco, Amber Raden (M),	Available on YouTube/Facebook Tracey Maye, MJ Wilke		AVAIIABLE ON TOUTUBE/FUCEBOOK		
5:30 PM	Miss Shannan Paul, Kathryn Sullivan	, .,,,,		YogaQuest: DW-Inspired Yoga Poses		
				Suaaested Viewina Time		
6:00 PM						
6:30 PM	Opening Ceremonies  LIVE on YouTube/Facebook					
7:00 PM	LIVE on YouTube/Facebook The Timeless Child LIVE on YouTube/Facebook	British Television from 50s-90s				
7:30 PM	Michael Rogers, Stacey Smith? (M),	Available on YouTube/Facebook  Greg Bakun,Michael Rogers (M)		Doctor Who Trivia		
8:00 PM	Kathryn Sullivan Michael Zecca			LIVE on Discord		
8:30 PM	The Master: A Retrospective	Supernatural: A Retrospective				
9:00 PM	LIVE on YouTube/Facebook  Arnold Blumberg, Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson,	Available on YouTube/Facebook				
	Stacev Smith? (M), Michael Zecca	Hugh Gitlin, Justine Mastin (M), Diana Tonn				
9:30 PM						
10:00 PM	Play MSTie for Me		Doctor Whorror  LIVE on Discord	Singalong Dance Party  LIVE on Discord		
10:30 PM	LIVE on YouTube/Facebook Bill Evenson, Charlie Paulson, Michael Rogers		Chris Bahn, Rachel Beise, Taylor Cisco (M), Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, Stacey Smith?, Jim Soos			
11:00 PM			EISTOIL BIII EVERSON, STACEV SMILLTY, JIM SOOS			

CONsole Room 2021 Programming						
	Panel Track 1	Panel Track 2	Panel Track 3	Special Events/Activities		
ATURDA	NY, JANUARY 16					
10:30 AM	Interview with Gareth David-Lloyd	Disney Live Action Remakes	Replace a Doctor in an Episode			
11:00 AM	LIVE on YouTube/Facebook Stacey Smith? (M)	Available on YouTube/Facebook Taylor Cisco, Amber Raden (M), Jason Tucker	LIVE on Discord  Taylor Cisco, Hugh Gitlin (M), Michael Zecca			
11:30 AM						
12:00 PM	Distance Con-ing:	Pandemics in <i>Doctor Who</i>	Starship Therapise:			
	Making a Virtual Con Feel More Real  LIVE on YouTube/Facebook	Available on YouTube/Facebook Arnold Blumberg (M), Kris Coulter,	A Reading with the Crew  Available on YouTube/Facebook			
12:30 PM	MI Wilke	Kathryn Sullivan	Larisa Garski Tustine Mastin			
1:00 PM						
1:30 PM	Doctor Who Movie LIVE on YouTube/Facebook		How Would You Use the TARDIS			
2:00 PM	Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, Marcia Franlin, Stacev Smith? (M), Jason Tucker		LIVE on Discord  Miss Shannan Paul (M), Kathryn Sullivan	Doctor Who RPG		
2:30 PM	Stacev Smith? (IVI). Jason Tucker			Limited Group on Roll20		
3:00 PM	Writing Doctor Who	Comparing Streaming Services	Crafting with Cynthia	Sign-ups Required:		
	LIVE on YouTube/Facebook Arnold Blumberg, Gordon Dymowski,	Available on YouTube/Facebook	LIVE on Discord	www.console-room.com/gaming		
3:30 PM	Stacev Smith?. Kathrvn Sullivan (M)	Arnold Blumberg, Taylor Cisco, Jason Tucker (M)	Cynthia Porter			
4:00 PM						
4:30 PM	Where Do I Start Watching Classic Who?  LIVE on YouTube/Facebook	Prop Shop	Reverend Matt's Monster Science			
5:00 PM	Chris Bahn (M), Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, Marcia Franklin, Gabriela Santiago	Available on YouTube/Facebook Taylor Cisco, Natasha Krentz (M), Cynthia Porter	Available on YouTube/Facebook Matt Kessen			
5:30 PM	Marcia Franklin, Gabriela Santiago			YogaQuest: Mindfulness Meditatio		
6:00 PM				Suggested Viewing Time The Sevateem Presents		
				"Resurrection Part Two"  Suggested Viewing Time		
6:30 PM	Star Trek: Picard			www.console-room.com/video-room		
7:00 PM	LIVE on YouTube/Facebook	My Best Enemy  Available on YouTube/Facebook	Traveling with the Doctor  LIVE on Discord			
7:30 PM	Taylor Cisco, Justine Mastin, Michael Rogers (M), Miss Shannan Paul	David Barsky, Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson	Kathryn Sullivan, MJ Wilke			
8:00 PM						
8:30 PM	5 Years of Season 8	Elisabeth Sladen: Sarah Jane and Beyond	Comedy through the Chaos, Ep. 5			
9:00 PM	LIVE on YouTube/Facebook Chris Bahn, Arnold Blumberg, Michael Rogers,	Available on YouTube/Facebook  Amber Raden (M), Gabriela Santiago,	Available on YouTube/Facebook  Miss Shannan Paul			
	Stacev Smith? (M). Michael Zecca	Kathrvn Sullivan. Jason Tucker	IVII33 SHAIIIIAH PAUI			
9:30 PM	The Boys	Destrict Construction				
10:00 PM	LIVE on YouTube/Facebook	Roadtrip: Supernatural Style  Available on YouTube/Facebook		Crafting with Cynthia  LIVE on Discord		
10:30 PM	Tayor Cisco, Hugh Gitlin, Don Kaiser (M), Alex Sevmour, Diana Tonn	MJ Wilke		Cynthia Porter		
11:00 PM						

CONsole Room 2021 Programming							
	Panel Track 1	Panel Track 2	Panel Track 3	Special Events/Activities			
SUNDAY,	JANUARY 17						
10:30 AM	Interview with the Paternoster Gang	Fandom Cookbooks	How I Spent My Quarantine  LIVE on Discord				
11:00 AM	LIVE on YouTube/Facebook Matt Kessen (M)	Available on YouTube/Facebook Nick Raden, MJ Wilke	Cynthia Porter, Amber Raden (M),				
11:30 AM							
12:00 PM	Revolution of the Daleks LIVE on YouTube/Facebook	<b>2020 Movie Releases</b> Available on YouTube/Facebook		Crafting with Cynthia  LIVE on Discord			
12:30 PM	Marcia Franklin, Stacey Smith? (M), Kathryn Sullivan. Michael Zecca	Taylor Cisco, Jim Soos, Diana Tonn, Jason Tucker (M)		Cynthia Porter			
1:00 PM							
1:30 PM	<b>The Mandalorian</b> LIVE on YouTube/Facebook	40 Years of Season 18 Available on YouTube/Facebook		Painting with Plasmavores			
2:00 PM	Kris Coulter, Bill Evenson, Don Kaiser (M), Shaun Lvon. Michael Rogers	David Barsky, Jeff Elston, Bill Evenson, Michael Rogers (M)		LIVE on Discord			
2:30 PM							
3:00 PM	Climate Change in Doctor Who LIVE on YouTube/Facebook	Staying Fit and Nerdy While at Home  Available on YouTube/Facebook					
3:30 PM	Stacey Smith?, Kathryn Sullivan (M), Michael Zecca	MJ Wilke					
4:00 PM							
4:30 PM	2021: A Look Forward	Lost and Found Episodes	A Conversation with				
5:00 PM	LIVE on YouTube/Facebook Arnold Blumberg, Taylor Cisco	Available on YouTube/Facebook Bill Evenson, Jeff Elston, Robert Franks	Doctor Who Convention Runners  LIVE on Discord				
5:30 PM	Closing Ceremonies			Yoga Break w/YogaQuest: Con Cool Down			
6:00 PM	Available on YouTube/Facebook			Suaaested Viewina Time			
SEE YOU NEXT YEAR!							